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TR Fastenings is recognised 
throughout the industry for world class 

products & services

TR ENCLOSURE HARDWARE

We manufacture, stock & distribute 
a vast range of industrial fasteners 

& components

Locking Systems
Locks

Hinges and Latches
Clamps and Terminals

Gaskets
Accessories



Energy

The products shown are a small selection of the full range we have available, please visit 
www.trfastenings.com/Products/Catalogue/Enclosure-Hardware

to see our extensive range of Enclosure Hardware.

Enclosure Hardware

Wherever power is being generated 
there is a need for security cabinets and 

access panels housing the controls in 
hostile weather conditions. Our products 
meet the IP ratings of up to 69k that this 

industry demands.



Transport

The products shown are a small selection of the full range we have available, please visit 
www.trfastenings.com/Products/Catalogue/Enclosure-Hardware

to see our extensive range of Enclosure Hardware.

Enclosure Hardware

Robust products for trucks, buses and 
trains to support the wide variety of  

applications where this product is used. 
From control and power cabinets to door 
locking systems and panels we have a 

solution to meet your requirements.



Technology

The products shown are a small selection of the full range we have available, please visit 
www.trfastenings.com/Products/Catalogue/Enclosure-Hardware

to see our extensive range of Enclosure Hardware.

Enclosure Hardware

These products are used extensively in the 
telecoms and electronics industry  

particularly in enclosure systems, racks, 
cabinets, ATM’s, ticket machines and point 

of sale devices. The range of products 
we can supply meets the needs for this 

industry.



Enclosure Hardware

General Industrial & HVAC

 Heating, ventilation, air con and general 
industries have huge requirements for 

enclosure products. We have the  
appropriate product range suitable for 

both internal and external machinery and 
construction.

The products shown are a small selection of the full range we have available, please visit 
www.trfastenings.com/Products/Catalogue/Enclosure-Hardware

to see our extensive range of Enclosure Hardware.
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info@trfastenings.com

UK
t: +44 (0)8454 811 800  f: +44 (0)870 458 7851

e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t: +353 (0)22 22301  f: +353 (0)22 22056

e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Netherlands
t: +31 (0)541 511515  f: +31 (0)541 517134

e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00  f: +47 67 06 70 10

e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900  f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950

e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516 972  f: +36 (06)24 516 961

e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Poland
t: +48 (22)402 36 14  f: +48 (22)402 36 24

e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

VIC Italy
t: +39 (0)75 914 9015  f: +39 (0)75 9190165

e-mail: info@vic.it

TR Kuhlmann Germany
t: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-0  f: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-70

e-mail: info@trkuhlmann.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033  f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +866 7 552 5577  f: +886 7 552 7033

e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Malaysia
t: +604 508 3931/2  f: +604 508 3942

e-mail: malaysia@trfastenings.com

India
t: +91 967707 1807  m: +65 9684 1763

e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340  f: +66(0) 20413 340

e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800 280 2181  f: +1 281 807 0620

e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696  f: +86 21 5032 5775

e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

Spain
t: +34 93 647 22 45

e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com


